Power-Assisted Liposuction System
PAL® System
Power-Assisted Liposuction
“It’s dramatic how much
better patients feel, how
much more e�ectively we
can treat them, how much
more satis�ed they are,

© 2017 MicroAire Surgical Instruments, LLC
All rights reserved.  LIT-PAL-650 Rev C
Ordering Information
To order, call toll free 800.722.0822
PAL Component Part Numbers
PAL-650 PAL Powered Handpiece
5006-PAL PAL Cable (for use with the 5020 console)
5020 PAL Electric Console
Learn more about our products, including PAL Cannulas,
LipoFilter and the LipoTower, on www.microaire.com.
PAL Accessories Part Numbers
CAP-600E            PAL Washer Disinfector Cap
PAL-500               PAL Sterilization Case
PAL-700               PAL Single-Use Luer Adapter
PAL-730               PAL Wand Manual Handpiece
PAL-1200 PAL 12 ft (3.66 m) Aspiration Tubing (5PK)
ASP-1021 LipoTower® with Aspiration and In�ltration
(USA only)
ASP-CAN-2S      LipoFilter®
ASP-ADP-2 Adapter — Toomey-to-Luer Syringe